
Date Day Subject-1 Subject-2 Subject-3

08-01-2025 Wednesday English (ASL)

09-01-2025 Thursday English (ASL)

10-01-2025 Friday
Mathematics

(Internal Assessment)

18-01-2025 Saturday Physics Business Studies History

20-01-2025 Monday
Hindi 

(Internal Assessment)
Psychology

21-01-2025 Tuesday Chemistry
Accountancy

(Proposed) 

24-01-2025 Friday Political Sciecne

03-02-2025 Monday Biology Economics
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03-02-2025 Monday Biology Economics

04-02-2025 Tuesday Geography

05-02-2025 Wednesday Informatics Practice Painting

07-02-2025 Friday Kathak Physical Education

 Note :

5. Students of Biology & Chemistry to wear white apron. Compulsory during Subject Practical Examination.

6. Practical Examination will be conducted in regular school timings.

7. Kindly pay the school fee latest by 15/01/2025. If paid kindly ignore.

4. Students who have opted for Physical Education should come in sports uniform on the day of PE Practical Exam only.

3. Passing in Practical Exam/Project/Internal Assessment is compulsory.

2. Practical/Project/Internal Assessment files should be signed by Principal five days before the commencement of practical exams.

     Its mandatory to submit the files on the day of Practical Examination.

1. All the students have to be present during Practical Exam/Project/Internal Assessment, in proper regular school uniform (Blue).


